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B Que Tavern Menu

https://menulist.menu
1243 Harrisburg Pike, Carlisle, United States
(+1)7172435783 - http://bar-search.com/

The Card of B Que Tavern from Carlisle contains about 49 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $5.6. What User likes about B Que Tavern:

this place is great. great eating and amazing service the Sunday baramade is creepy that | love it. | drive a truck

and get into a place like this is so refreshing. Thank you. I'll call back when | get back through. | even went with

new friends read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful
weather, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What
User doesn't like about B Que Tavern:

I'm coming a lot. but for some reason they thought | was a bad guy. I've been here for years. they must think I'm
someone who's throwing me out of a drink. Last time | was here, | made a stand-up comedy show for free. |
loved this place until they kicked me out. not sure what they have before, but it's not what they had earlier. to

work the maklers here. read more. At B Que Tavern in Carlisle, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly prepared
on an open flame and served with delicious sides, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and
especially comprehensive assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. You
have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink,
this sports bar is a favourite among the guests, who enjoy not only the fantastic food and drinks, but also the
opportunity to watch the latest games or races on the big TV.
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B Que Tavern Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers
CHEESE STICKS $6.0
Pizza

7" PERSONAL SIZE CHEESE PIZZA $4.8

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $3.8
FISH PLATTER $9.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $2.5

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS $6.0
BATTERED ONION RINGS $4.0
Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $4.5

fippetizer
NASHVILLE HOT CAULIFLOWER $5.0
Chips

PLAIN CHIPS $1.0

Water

SODA

Side Stars

HOT DOG
Quick Bites
BACON JALAPENO TATER KEGS

Sides and &tras

BREADED MUSHROOMS

wings

12 PIECE WINGS

Popular Ttems

6 PIECE WINGS

Ytalian Dinners

HOT SAUSAGE SANDWICH
Chicken, Ribs, and More
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER
Sandwich Platiers

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH

Salty's Hot Dishes

MINI CHICKEN CORN DOGS

Martkiet Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN

$1.0

$3.5

$5.5

$5.0

$13.8

$7.0

$5.0

$7.5

$6.8

$5.5

$6.5
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Sides

FRESH MADE CREAMY COLESLAW $2.5

BBQ Nachos

PORK BBQ NACHOS $10.0
Tunch and Dinner
Sandwiches

WESTERN BURGER $5.8

Double Down

TOTS

Sides &Eamp; Soup

FRENCH BREAD $4.5

fippetizers Eamp;amp; Bar
Bites

BOOM BOOM SHRIMP $6.5
() P (] [ ]

Grill Paninis

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $6.8

BBQ

Dishes are prepared with

POTATOES

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $5.0

HAMBURGER

&tras

SWEET POTATO
CELERY PLATE

7ipps

JUMBO SOFT PRETZEL WITH
CHEESE

PORK BBQ FRENCH FRIES

Uncategorized
PORK BBQ SANDWICH
BREADED SHRIMP PLATTER

Sandwiches
ROGER'S RIBEYE SANDWICH

THE Q BURGER
FULL OF BOLOGNA SANDWICH

Starters

JUMBO SOFT PRETZEL
KM BURGER
NACHO AND CHEESE

Burgers

3%, BACON PATTY MELT

d‘ PATTY MELT

<=~ P1ZZA BURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

$2.8

$4.0

$7.0

$6.5
$9.5

$6.5
$6.0
$5.3

$3.5
$5.8
$6.0

$6.3
$5.3
$5.3
$6.0
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B Que Tavern

1243 Harrisburg Pike, Carlisle,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -02:00
Tuesday 11:00 -02:00
Wednesday 11:00 -02:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 12:00 -02:00
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